Barters Plant Centre, Chapmanslade, Westbury,
Wiltshire BA13 4AL retail@barters.co.uk

15th March 2024

Value of your Order, Exc. Delivery

Tel: 01373 832677 www.barters.co.uk

Total items Total Value £

Just enter the number you want in Column F and
email this sheet back to retail@barters.co.uk

:‘J;?;::IL Plant Name Spec Price £ inc. VAT :;r:i?:; Hine total £
Acessories and Fuel £
1 GM Adjustable Plant Ties 50pk 50 3.50
2 GM Cotton String 100g 100g 3.50
2 GM Double Tool Hooks 5pk 1 5.00
10 GM Fixing Clips Asst 60pk 1 4.00
8 GM Flexible Cane Connector 4pk 1 5.00
9 GM Galvanised Barrel Strainers 2pk 1 5.50
4 GM Garden Staples 150pk 1 3.50
1 GM Giant Garden Tidy Bag 1 8.00
12 GM Glazing 'Z' Clips 25pk 1 4.00
6 GM Large Cable Ties 280mm 100pk 100 6.00
10 GM Nuts and Bolts Asst 32pk 1 4.00
5 GM Pop-up Garden Tidy 1 13.95
5 GM Small Cable Ties 100mm 100pk 100 3.50
5 GM Weather Proofing Tape 20m 20m 7.00
2 GoSystem Butane Propane Mix 277 g 2778 4.25
4 Groundsman Heavy Duty Garden Sacks 1 2.00
3 KS Flex Protect Gloves Grey L L 15.00
2 KS Luxury Leather Gloves Ladies Med 14.50
6 KS Ultimate All Rnd Gloves Green Lg 6.00
8 KS Ultimate All Rnd Gloves Green Lg 6.00
6 MASTER Gardener Glove Small S 6.00
6 Plant Labelling Set 5.00
12 Thermometer Wooden 1 4.00
Aggregates & Grit
42 Horticultural Potting Grit 20kg Large 6.00
10 Horticultural Sand 20kg Large 5.50
3 Horticultural Silver Sand handy 3.00
Bulk Roll
3 Capillary Matting 50 5.00
15 Garden Screen 6mm Mesh 1m wide 1m 7.00
2 H Duty Knitted Green 25mm 2m wide 2m 2.75
15 Mulch Sheet Bulk Roll 2m wide 2m 2.25
Pest and Disease Control
10 BIG CHEESE Rat Poison 15sac 8.45
6 BUG CLEAR Gun Ultra RTU 1L 9.95
4 Deadfast Ant Killer Plus Powder 150gr 5.00
4 Deadfast Live Catch Mouse Twin Twin 5.00
4 Deadfast Power Kill Mouse Trap Twin Twin 5.00
4 Deadfast Power Kill Rat Single Single 5.00
6 Deadfast Ready2Use Mouse Bait Stat 2 X 10gr 10.00
8 DF Greenhouse Smoke Fumigator 3.5g 8.50
10 Grazers Rabbit/Deer Repellent 750ml 750ml 7.00
3 GREASE BAND Dfndrs 1.75m 5.95
3 GS Apple Maggot Monitoring Trap trap 10.00
7 GS Apple Maggot Trap Refill refill 5.00
8 GS Greenhouse Whitefly Traps 7-panel 6.00
5 GS Plum Maggot Monitoring Trap trap 10.00
8 GS Plum Maggot Trap Refill refill 5.00
2 Nippon Woodlice Killer Powder 150g 150g 3.50
12 ROSECLEAR Ultra 200ml 200ml 16.95
10 ROSECLEAR Ultra Gun 1L 9.95
12 Vitax Stay Off Birds care Tape 50m 50m 7.25
Giftware/Deli
11 BBQ Hickory Sauce 220ml CD 3.99
10 BLACKCURRANT Jam 340g CD 3.99
7 CHERRY MORELLO Jam 340g CD 4.49
5 CLASSIC LEMON Curd 310g CD 4.49
10 ENGLISH COUNTRY Cider Chutney 325g 3.99
12 FARMHOUSE Trad Pickle 320g CD 3.99
9 GOOSEBERRY Jam 340g CD 4.49
11 ONION Caramalised Chutney 350g CD 4.29
7 ORANGE Marmalade Thin 350g CD 3.69
7 ORANGE LEMON Gin Marmalade 350g CD 3.99
5 ORANGE LEMON Gin Marmalade 350g CD 3.99
5 ORANGE SEVILLE Marmalade Thick 350g 3.69
10 ORANGE WHISKEY Marmalade 350g CD 4.19
5 PASSION FRUIT Curd 310g CD 4.79
5 PASSION FRUIT Curd 310g CD 4.79
9 RASPBERRY Jam 350g CD 4.49
6 THAI CHILLI Sauce 220ml CD 3.99
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Plant Name

THAI CHILLI Sauce 220ml CD

Hardware

Campanula Border Edging

Canes Bamboo 180cm 6' 10pk
Gazania Border Edging

JUTE Twine Green and Brown 500g
JUTE Twine Green and Brown 500g
JUTE Twine Natural 250g

JUTE Twine Natural 250g

Urban Garden Ring - Small

WIRE General Purpose 2mmx30m
FISK Solid Garden Fork

GMT Bassine Yard Broom 18"
GMT Soft Garden Broom 12"
GoSystem Gardening Weed Burner
KS CS Dutch Hoe

KS CS Hand Trowel

KS CS Hand Trowel

KS CS Lawn Rake

KS CS Soil Rake

KS CS Soil Rake

KS CS Square Mouth Shovel

KS General Purpose Scissors

KS Perennial Hand Shears

KS SS Border Fork

KS SS Border Spade

KS SS Digging Fork

KS SS Digging Spade

KS SS Hand Fork

KS SS Hand Fork

KS SS Hollow Tine Aerator

KS SS Oscillating Hoe

KS SS Weedknife

KS Traditional Anvil Secateurs.

KS Traditional Bypass Secateurs
KS Traditional Bypass Secateurs
Trellis Cassia- Small

Trellis Deco - Small

Trellis Lattice - Small

Trellis Mimosa - Small

Lawn Care
Gro-sure Fast Acting Lawn Seed 10

Gro-sure Multi Purpose Lawn Seed 10
Gro-sure Multi Purpose Lawn Seed 50
Gro-sure Multi Purpose Lawn Seed 50

Pets

BALL Launcher Lg
CHUNKY Chicken PF
CHUNKY Cow PF

CODY Caterpillar PF
CYRIL Squirrel PF
DENTAL Ring SS

DUCK PLUSH Tough PF
FOOTBALL Treat ball SS
FURRY CARROT PF
FURRY Sticks sml

HERBIE Horse PF
HONKING Duck PF

LAZY MOO PF

MOUSE Stick PF

NOODLE Cow PF
PHEASANT Squeaker
POOP Bag x3 rolls

Rugby Ball PF

SAUSAGE Rope PF
SPONGE Balls x5 Mini
SQUEAKER Pheasant PF
STANLEY Sheep PF
TENNIS Ball on rope
TENNIS BALL x3 6cm PF
TENNIS Ball x5 mini
TOTZ ROPE Ball tugger PF
TOTZ ROPE Knotted Bone PF
TOTZ Rugby Tugger PF
TUGGER Extreme Rubber SS

Plant Feed
6 Month Slow Release Food 1.1kg
6 Month Slow Release Food 1.1kg
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Small
Small
Small

13sg.m
13sg.m
50sg.m
50sg.m

1.65kg
1.65kg

Price £ inc. VAT

3.99

13.00
7.00
13.00
6.95

6.95
4.00
4.00
5.50
5.25
35.00
12.99
10.00
27.00
23.00
7.00
7.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
4.00
17.50
37.95
37.95
37.95
37.95
10.95

10.95
37.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
11.95
11.95
33.00
27.00
36.00
30.00

7.95
7.45
19.95
19.95

3.75
7.89
7.89
8.75
8.95
6.25
14.75
7.50
4.25
5.75
8.75
6.25
9.25
6.95
9.25
6.15
5.00
4.25
6.95
4.15
7.89
5.95
1.75
4.25
5.25
5.50
3.75
8.25
5.00

£
9.95

9.95
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Plant Name

ACER FEED Vitax

BLOOD FISH BONE 4kg WES
BLOOD FISH BONE 4kg WES

Doff Continuous Release Eric 1kg
Doff Continuous Release Eric 1kg
Growmore

MIRACLEGRO All Purpose Continuous

Sulphate of Ammonia
Superphosphate

Pots

HASRA Pot 1

HASRA Pot 3

HASRA Pot 5

JC & Co Antique Grey Saucer 22cm
JC & Co Antique Grey Saucer 36cm
JC & Co White Saucer 25cm

JC & Co White Saucer 30cm
ORCHID Pot 13cm Clear

Propagation

ATHENS Square Taup 40cm
ATHENS Tall Pot Taup 55cm
ATHENS Window Box Black 40cm
ATHENS Window Box Black 60cm
ATHENS Window Box Black 90cm
ATHENS Window Box Taup 40cm
ATHENS Window Box Terra 60cm
ATHENS Window Box Terra 90cm
Garden Scoop Green

Gl Fibre Pots Round 6cm 24pk
GROWBAG Tray Black

MILANO Saucer Green 24cm
MILANO Saucer Green 34cm
MILANO Saucer Green 38cm
MILANO Saucer Green 48cm
MILANO Saucer Grey 29cm
MILANO Saucer Grey 34cm
MILANO Saucer Grey 48cm
MILANO Saucer Terra 48cm
PATIO Milano Green 60cm

POT Saucer Terra 10in

POT Saucer Terra 15in

POT Terra 10in

POT Terra 12in

POT x5 Terra 5in

ROUND Milano Green 30cm
ROUND Milano Green 40cm
ROUND Milano Green 50cm
ROUND Milano Grey 50cm

Seed Tray Medium Green

Vitax Mulch Mats Pack 10
WATER BUTT 250L Green
WATERING CAN 10lit Green
WATERING CAN 7lit Green
Westland Rooting Gel

Westland Rooting Gel

Stoneware

ANGEL Large Winged

BIRD 3 Bird Bird Bath

BIRD Bath 14/ Daisy Bird bath
BIRD Bath 2/ Small Vine

BIRD Bath 23/Victorian Bird Bath
BIRD Bath 3/Square Bird Bath
BIRD Bath 4/ Log

BIRD Bath 8/ Gargoyle Bird Bath
BIRD Bath Hexagonal

BIRD Bath10/ New Frog Bird Bath
BOXER Dog/ Sitting Boxer Dog
BUDDHA 15/ Simple Robe Buddha
BUDDHA 16/ Fancy Robe Buddha
BUDDHA 25/ Stained Robe Buddha
BUDDHA 9/ Small Geisha
BUDDHA Large Maze

BUDDHA Large T-Light

BUDDHA/ Buddha Candle Holder
CAT 12/ Small Sitting Cat

CAT Memorial

CELTIC Cross

COCKAPOO 1/ Stained Cockapoo
DACHSHUND/ New Sausage Dog
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Spec

900g
4kg
4dkg
1kg
1kg
4kg
1kg

1.5kg

1.5kg

6cm

150ml
150ml

Price £ inc. VAT

8.45
9.00
9.00
7.50
7.50
9.00
8.95
5.00

5.00

34.99
19.99
6.99
5.99
14.99
8.99
12.99
1.75

8.50
16.00
3.75
6.00
8.75
3.75
6.00
8.75
1.75
3.00
6.75
1.50
2.25
3.00
4.50
1.75
2.25
4.50
4.50
8.00
1.50
3.50
3.50
4.50
2.75
3.75
7.75
12.50
12.50
2.00
2.25
85.00
9.50
7.50
5.95
5.95

£
44.00
24.00
25.00
34.00
48.00
50.00
45.00
24.00
48.00
26.00
28.00
32.00
25.00
30.00
30.00
45.00
49.00
20.00
14.00
12.00
29.00
24.00
28.00
15/03/2024 08:24
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Available required
1 DRAGON on Rock 24.00
1 DUCK Family 29.00
1 EASTER Island Head 1/ New Medium 20.00
1 EASTER Island Head 2/ Small Head 12.00
1 EASTER Island Head 4/Medium 24.00
1 EGYPTIAN Man 1/Large Egyptian Head 24.00
1 FRENCH Bulldog 2/ Praying Frenchie 26.00
1 FROG 14/ 3 Welcome Frogs 21.00
1 FROG 5/ Extra Large Frog 50.00
1 GARGOYLE 2/ Gargoyle Gate Guard 26.00
1 GARGOYLE 5/ Gargoyle on Skulls 32.00
1 GIRL Praying Girl 20.00
1 GIRL With Puppy 35.00
1 GNOMES on Bench 2 40.00
1 HEDGEHOG 2/ with Spade 17.00
1 HORSE Head 29.00
1 | Love my Garden Hedgehog 22.00
1 JACK Russell 30.00
1 KING Charles Spaniel 28.00
1 LABRADOR 5/ 5 Welcome Dogs 30.00
1 LARGE Wooden House 22.00
2 LOVE Birds 8.00
1 LOVING Couple 15.00
1 MOLE/ Mole with Hat 17.00
1 MUSHROOM 5/ 3-Piece mushroom 16.00
1 OWL 4/New Owl Family 29.00
1 PLANTER 29/ Wizard Planter 29.00
1 PLINTH 1/ Square Plinth 28.00
1 PLINTH 2/ Plinth 28.00
1 PLINTH 5/ Column Plinth 38.00
1 PLINTH Large Round 49.00
1 POODLE 1/ Stained Poodle 26.00
1 RABBIT 2/ Keep off Grass 24.00
1 RABBIT/ Rabbit with Hat 17.00
1 ROMAN Man/ Roman Bust Man 24.00
1 RUSTIC Door Stop 16.00
1 SCHNAUZER Dog / Large Sitting 32.00
1 SHIH Tzu/ Laying Shih Tzu 25.00
1 SITTING Shar Pei 24.00
1 SMALL Buddah Head 20.00
1 SMALL Cottage 13.00
1 SMALL Greyhound 15.00
1 SPANIEL Dog/ Laying Spaniel 22.00
1 STADDLE Stone / New Sm Mushroom 15.00
1 STADDLE Stone 2/ Medium Mushroom 25.00
1 STAFFY 1/ Large Staffy 28.00
1 TEDDY Bear 2/Teddy Bear 19.00
1 TORTOISE 2/ Large Tortoise 39.00
8 TREE TIE HD x2 4.00
Weedkillers and Cleaning Products £
3 Resolva Moss Killer 1L 1L 6.00
1 Resolva Moss Killer 3L 3L 17.00
4 Resolva Pro Weedkiller Super Xtough 1L 39.95
3 Resolva Weed Preventer Tub 2.5Kg 11.00
2 Vitax Greenhouse Disinfect 500m| 500ml 4.00
Wild Bird Care £
2 ASHTON Post C 89.99
2 BISHOPDALE Bird House BT031 60.00
5 EASY FILL FEEDER Fatball sml 2.95
7 EASY FILL FEEDER Fatball sml 2.95
4 EASY FILL FEEDER Peanut sml 2.95
3 EASY FILL FEEDER Seed sml 2.95
4 EASY FILL FEEDER Seed sml 2.95
1 EASY FILL FEEDER Sunflower Hrt sml 2.95
5 MIXED SUET Blocks 300g x6 9.00
2 RSPB BUGGY NIBBLES 550g 3.95
2 RSPB COCONUT TREATS 2.25
5 RSPB ENERGY SUET SPRINKLES 1.5kg 6.98
5 RSPB FAVOURITES BLEND 1.8kg 11.95
3 RSPB FAVOURITES BLEND 4kg 22.95
3 RSPB FEEDER MIX 3.25kg 13.95
3 RSPB NRG SUET SPRINKLES 550g 3.95
6 RSPB PREMIUM PEANUTS 1.8kg 9.95
19 RSPB SUET CAKE Mealworm 3pk 4.25
31 RSPB SUET CAKE Mealworm single 1.75
1 RSPB SUET LOG Mealworm 500g 2.95
9 RSPB Super FATBALL 6pk 2.25
24 RSPB Super FATBALL 6pk 2.25
6 RSPB TABLE SEED MIX 1.8kg 6.25
3 RSPB TABLE SEED MIX 4kg 13.95
1 Squirrel Resistant Sphere Pnut Feed 1 22.00
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Plant Name

SUET BLOCKS Worms Insects x24
Twisted S Hook - 30cm

URBAN FEEDER Fatball sml Hfld
URBAN FEEDER Nyger sml Hfld

URBAN FEEDER Seed sml Hfld

URBAN FEEDER Water Drinker Hfld
WILD BIRD BLK SUNFLOWER 1.1kg Hfld
WILD BIRD FAT BALLS 50 box Hfld
WILD BIRD FATBALLS 8pk Hfld

WILD BIRD FATBALLS 8pk Hfld

WILD BIRD High Energy 1.6kg Hfld
WILD BIRD High Energy 1.6kg Hfld
WILD BIRD MEALWORM 500g Hfld
WILD BIRD MEALWORM 500g Hfld
WILD BIRD NYJER SEED 1.6kg Hfld
WILD BIRD PEANUT 1.6kg Hfld

WILD BIRD PEANUT 5kg Hfld

WILD BIRD PEANUTS 12.6kg Hfld

WILD BIRD Robin Seed 1.6kg Hfld
WILD BIRD SEED 1.6kg Hfld

WILD BIRD SEED 12.6kg Hfld

WILD BIRD SEED 5kg Hfld

WILD BIRD SUET BLK Fruity 300g Hfld
WILD BIRD SUET BLK Fruity 4pk Hfld
WILD BIRD SUET BLK Insect 4pk Hfld
WILD BIRD SUNFLOWER HRT 1.6kg Hfld
WILD BIRD SUNFLOWER HRT 12.6kg Hfld
WILD BIRD SUNFLOWER HRT 5kg Hfld
WILD BIRD W G SEED 1.6kg Hfld

WILD BIRD W G SEED 1.6kg Hfld
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Spec Price £ inc. VAT Number

required

2.00

30cm 3.00
8.75

8.75

8.75

12.95

1 4.75
11.95

2.50

2.50

6.75

6.75

12.95

12.95

7.95

7.95

19.95

34.95

6.75

3.45

16.95

8.95

1.49

5.95

5.95

1.65kg 7.45
34.95

18.95

6.95

6.95
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